
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF SOLD/BOOKED INVENTORY 
 

(Building / Wing Wise) 

 

Name of the Project ________________________________ 

MahaRERA Registration No ____________________________ 

Information of Sold/Booked Inventory (Building Wise) 

Information as on date ________________ 

Building Name / No. ___________________ 
 

Sr. 
No 

Floor/Wing Number of 
Flat / Shop 
/Plot / Row 
House, etc 

Carpet 
Area 

In Sq. 
Meter 

Sold / Booked 
Unsold 

Registration 
date of Sub-

Registrar 

a b c d e f 
1      
2      
3      
4      

 

Note - This information shall be tallied and confirmed  with the information submitted in 

Annexure ‘A’ of Form 3 issued by Chartered Accountant. 

 

 

 

                                                                                                     Sd/- 

Name of Promoter 

Dated                                                                                                         Stamp 
Place   
 

 


